www.theplayersagent.com

Date of birth:
Nationality: France
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

30 Jun, 2017

194 cm. / 84 kg.

Victor Nirennold - Right fullback
05 Apr 1991/ 33 years old

French, English, Spanish

e Right fullback (preferred)

Position:
Foots: Right
Q CAREER
Since Club
Feb 2018 Guiseley ( England )
Oct 2016 Fleetwood Town ( England )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020 / UiTM / Super League

2019 / Da Nang SHB / Super League
2018/2019 / Senica / Cup

2018/2019 / Senica / Super Liga
2017/2018 / Guiseley / National League
2017/2018 / Fleetwood Town / EFL Trophy
2016/2017 / Fleetwood Town / League One

2016/2017 / Fleetwood Town / FA Cup

2016/2017 I Fleaetwnnd Tawn / Fnnthall | eaniie Tranhv

o Central defensive midfielder
¢ Box2Box midfielder

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club

21 Aug 2015 - 30 Jun 2017

900’

2070

164!

606’

1198’

143"

569'

116'

120!

10

23

14

18

10

23

t

<7


/profile/213720/victor_nirennold

v e e

I

P g

vy e

Py



	Victor Nirennold - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Guiseley ( England )
	Fleetwood Town ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

