



#### **Victor Nirennold - Right fullback**

**05** Apr **1991** / 33 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: France

Represented by:



# AGENT DETAILS



#### **PLAYER DETAILS**

Languages:	French, English, Spanish
Last contract expired:	30 Jun, 2017
Height / Weight:	194 cm. / 84 kg.
Position:	<ul> <li>Right fullback (preferred)</li> <li>Central defensive midfielder</li> <li>Box2Box midfielder</li> </ul>
Foots:	Right



### CAREER

Since Club		Contracts							
Feb 2018	Guiseley ( England )	No professional contracts found for this club							
Oct 2016	Fleetwood Town ( England )	21 Aug 2015 - 30 Jun 2017							



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		E	Т	#	<b>‡</b>	В	•	<b>.</b>	<b>*</b>	•
2020 / UiTM / Super League	900'	10	10	0	0	0	2	2	0	0
2019 / Da Nang SHB / Super League	2070'	23	23	0	0	0	2	1	0	0
2018/2019 / Senica / Cup	164'	3	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Senica / Super Liga	606'	9	6	3	1	5	0	2	1	0
2017/2018 / Guiseley / National League	1198'	14	13	1	1	0	0	3	1	0
2017/2018 / Fleetwood Town / EFL Trophy	143'	3	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Fleetwood Town / League One	569'	18	3	15	2	16	1	2	0	0
2016/2017 / Fleetwood Town / FA Cup	116'	2	1	1	0	4	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Fleetwood Town / Football League Trophy	180'	2	2	n	n	n	n	n	n	n

2010/2017 / Nectwood (0mm / 100tball League Hophly